MH AUTOMATYKA POMERANIA MARATON - MEGA, SZEMUD 10.04.2022
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RYCHLIK
BOGDZIEWICZ
WYLEZEK
PRZEKOP
KRZYWY
DERHELD
KOWALSKI
RZESZUTEK
BLASZCZYK
KOrODZIK
ROMANOWSKI
ZASTAWNY
REPINSKI
GOKEBICKI
KUCZYNSKI
HOPPE
KOWALCZYK
LEWANDOWSKI
FRYDRYCHOWICZ
RADNY
WESOLOWSKI
BERTRAND
SZTURO
DROP
JAGODA
NISKI
FIALKOWSKI
FRYDRYCHOWICZ
SYRWID
PASZKUDZKI
BIELOWICZ
SALZER
DANIELEWSKI
GOYKE
FALKOWSKI
GOLINSKI
MEJKA
KULESZA
SADURSKI
DWORCZYK

PIOTR
MICHAL
JACEK
MICHAL
KRZYSZTOF
tUKASZ
ADAM
PIOTR
MILOSZ
GRZEGORZ
MATEUSZ
KRZYSZTOF
TOMASZ
PAWEL
WIKTOR
MATEUSZ
JAROSLAW
PAWEL
PIOTR
DAREK
ARTUR
KRZYSZTOF
RAFAL
TOMASZ
MACIE]
PAWEL
LUKASZ
JACEK
WOICIECH
KRZYSZTOF
MAREK
JACEK
KACPER
KRZYSZTOF
MICHAL
MARIUSZ
MICHAL
JACEK
MACIE]
WOICIECH
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PRZYJAZN
GDANSK
GDYNIA

3CITY
GDANSK
GDYNIA
SOPOT
SIERAKOWICE
SZPETAL GORNY
ZARNOWIEC
STARE POLE
GDANSK
GDYNIA
GDANSK
SOPOT
GDANSK
TCZEW
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GOWINO
GDANSK
GDYNIA

LUBICZ GORNY
GDANSK
SZEMUD
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
OLSZTYN
GDANSK
GDYNIA

MINKOWICE
NOWE MIASTO LUBAWSKIE
LUBKOWO
MALBORK
GDYNIA
TRABKI MALE
GDYNIA
TORUN
TORUN

O ——
BOGDZIEWIECZ TEAM CUMULUS
BOGDZIEWICZ TEAM CUMULUS
BERTRAND OKNA TREK GDYNIA
CYCLING PLANET
BERTRAND OKNA TREK GDYNIA
KOWAL MENTORING
KLUB KOLARSKI LEW LEBORK
BOGDZIEWICZ TEAM CUMULUS
SISU-OWB ROWERTOUR.COM
HIGHER AC
DIVERSEEXTREMETEAM
BERTRAND OKNA TREK GDYNIA
TORUS GROM GDANSK

ABCRIDE TREK (XTRACK)

GK GRYF TCZEW

BOGDZIEWICZ TEAM CUMULUS
XTRACK.COM
SISU-OWB ROWERTOUR. COM

VO2MAX TEAM

BERTRAND OKNA TREK GDYNIA
SISU-OWB ROWERTOUR.COM
ARCHIBLANCO
VO2MAX MTB TEAM
BOGDZIEWICZ TEAM CUMULUS
BOGDZIEWICZ TEAM CUMULUS
XTRACK.COM
ZATORZE TEZ MOZE
KRISART
BST-BANACHSPORTTEAM
KLIF TEAM CHLAPOWO MTB
AUTO LAND MTB TEAM

KLIF TEAM

BERTRAND OKNA TREK GDYNIA

AUTO KULESZA

SISU-OWB ROWERTOUR.COM

M30-39
M40-49
M30-39
M/ELITA(18-29)
M40-49
M30-39
M/ELITA(18-29)
M/ELITA(18-29)
M/ELITA(18-29)
M/ELITA(18-29)
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M30-39
M/ELITA(18-29)
M30-39
M40-49
M40-49
M50+
M40-49
M40-49
M30-39
M/ELITA(18-29)
M/ELITA(18-29)
M40-49
M50+
M40-49
M50+
M30-39
M40-49
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02:14:03
02:14:58
02:14:59
02:15:52
02:15:56
02:16:03
02:16:45
02:17:09
02:17:21
02:18:45
02:18:47
02:18:47
02:19:57
02:20:40
02:22:48
02:23:34
02:23:58
02:24:37
02:25:07
02:26:30
02:26:55
02:28:39
02:28:41
02:28:45
02:29:11
02:29:38
02:30:24
02:30:56
02:32:15
02:32:51
02:33:40
02:33:40
02:33:55
02:36:36
02:37:12
02:37:45
02:38:34
02:38:43
02:39:01
02:39:52

25,51 km/h
25,34 km/h
25,34 km/h
25,17 km/h
25,16 km/h
25,14 km/h
25,01 km/h
24,94 km/h
24,9 km/h
24,65 km/h
24,64 km/h
24,64 km/h
24,44 km/h
24,31 km/h
23,95 km/h
23,82 km/h
23,76 km/h
23,65 km/h
23,57 km/h
23,34 km/h
23,28 km/h
23,01 km/h
23 km/h
22,99 km/h
22,92 km/h
22,86 km/h
22,74 km/h
22,66 km/h
22,46 km/h
22,37 km/h
22,26 km/h
22,26 km/h
22,22 km/h
21,84 km/h
21,76 km/h
21,68 km/h
21,57 km/h
21,55 km/h
21,51 km/h

21,39 km/h
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BUDZYNSKA
ZANECKI

SZCZYGIELSKI

BUDZINSKI
TYMINSKI
MUCHA
WISNIEWSKI
SZCZESNY
SZERLA
SKORKO
KOLATKA
URBAN
PIEKARSKI
TYGIELSKI
KORPAN
PANEK
JOSKOWSKA
BRZEZINSKI
WOLANIN
NOWAK
SKAWINSKI
KOLATKA
PIOTROWSKI
SULOWSKI
KULLING
MALIKOWSKA
KUCHARSKI
CZERNIALIS
ROZENKA
FUKASIK
JEKA
MASTALERR

GASIOROWSKI

ROLBIECKA
FIRA
BONKOWSKI

PAULA
TADEUSZ
PAWEL
JAROSEAW
TOMASZ
DAWID
JAKUB
TOMASZ
TOMASZ
KRZYSZTOF
ANNA
ANNA
PAWEL
MATEUSZ
GRZEGORZ
PIOTR
IWONA
ARTUR
JAKUB
KAMIL
TOMASZ
ZBIGNIEW
KRZYSZTOF
DARIUSZ
MONIKA
IZABELA
BARTOSZ
RIMAS
SZYMON
ARTUR

STANISEAW

KAROL
LESZEK
ALICIA
ADAM
JAROSEAW
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1009
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TORUN

PRUSZCZ GDANSKI SKURCZE & ZAKWASY

GDANSK
JUSZKOWO
KOWALE
SOMONINO
GDANSK
GDANSK
GOSCICINO
SOPOT
ILAWA
+ODZ
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDYNIA
GDANSK
LUZINO
LEBORK
MALBORK
WEOCKAWEK
GDYNIA
ILAWA
DZIALtDOWO
TORUN
GNIEZDZEWO
LEBORK
GDYNIA
RUMIA
GDANSK
GDYNIA
CCHEAPOWO
GDYNIA
GDANSK
REDA
GDANSK
GDANSK

CYKLO KWIDZYN

M40-49
rmess aworr s coms M 30-39
M30-39
MH AUTOMATYKA  M40-49
M40-49
KLIF TEAM CHLAPOWO M/ELITA(18-29)

MH AUTOMATYKA  M40-49

M50+
M50+
KKK DZIKI TEAM KWIDZYN
BMC POLSKA
BST M/ELITA(18-29)

MH AUTOMATYKA M/ELITA(18-29)

BOGDZIEWICZ TEAM CUMULUS  M40-49
PAN-BIKE M30-39
MAJBIKE TEAM
POMERANIA MTB TEAM M30-39
GK MALBORK M30-39
WSKG ROWERY JAMRGZ TERBUD TeaM M /ELITA(18-29)
M50+
M50+
BIKE SPORT DZIALDOWO/TWISTER TEAM M50+
M50+
LIFE SPORT BALANCE
POMERANIA MTB TEAM
BELTA TEAM M40-49
HUTCHISONPORTS GDYNIA TEAM M40-49
M40-49
M50+
KLIF M40-49
M30-39
MH AUTOMATYKA
MH AUTOMATYKA  M30-39
MH AUTOMATYKA M50+
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20
21
22
10
23

18

19
11

02:40:00
02:40:21
02:41:28
02:41:39
02:43:45
02:44:16
02:44:41
02:46:49
02:46:58
02:47:58
02:48:37
02:49:46
02:50:01
02:50:12
02:50:14
02:51:15
02:51:35
02:51:51
02:54:11
02:56:04
03:04:23
03:05:06
03:05:19
03:08:02
03:08:17
03:09:22
03:12:10
03:17:51
03:17:51
03:18:31
03:19:13
03:22:51
03:37:45
03:50:57
03:50:59
03:51:01

21,38 km/h
21,33 km/h
21,18 km/h
21,16 km/h
20,89 km/h
20,82 km/h
20,77 km/h
20,5 km/h
20,48 km/h
20,36 km/h
20,28 km/h
20,15 km/h
20,12 km/h
20,09 km/h
20,09 km/h
19,97 km/h
19,93 km/h
19,9 km/h
19,63 km/h
19,42 km/h
18,55 km/h
18,48 km/h
18,45 km/h
18,19 km/h
18,16 km/h
18,06 km/h
17,8 km/h
17,29 km/h
17,29 km/h
17,23 km/h
17,17 km/h
16,86 km/h
15,71 km/h
14,81 km/h
14,81 km/h

14,8 km/h



